
Show #06132020: June Stock Horse @ JPH (06/13/20-06/14/20)

8000. OkSHA YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Reno Jesse Cody Jesse27.00

2 894 No Big Dual Josey Grewing Josey Grewing25.00

3 895 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing Lainey Grewing24.00

4 297 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch17.00

5 891 Catsafire Riggin Brents 14.00

80. OkSHA YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 895 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 76.50 Lainey Grewing10.00

2 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Reno Jesse 74.01 Cody Jesse9.00

3 894 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 74.00 Josey Grewing8.00

4 134 Spot On Joe Rosemary Hartman 68.50 Rosemary Hartman7.00

5 297 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Mary Ryan Branch 67.01 Mary Ryan Branch6.00

6 159 PSWATCHMESLIDEMYDUAL Paisley Ann Storts 67.00 Paisley Ann Storts5.00

OP1 7 891 Catsafire Riggin Brents 64.00 4.00

OP1 8 122 Curyll Super Nova Rosemary Hartman 61.00 Rosemary Hartman3.00

OP1 9 221 Purples Dually Ella Rose Dora 59.00 Monica Gonzalez2.00

OP1 10 258 I Kinda Do Ava Dora 58.50 Thelma Thompson1.00

86. OkSHA YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 895 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 70.01 Lainey Grewing6.00

2 894 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 70.00 Josey Grewing5.00

3 297 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Mary Ryan Branch 68.50 Mary Ryan Branch4.00

4 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Reno Jesse 59.50 Cody Jesse3.00

OP1 5 891 Catsafire Riggin Brents 68.50 2.00

OP1 6 159 PSWATCHMESLIDEMYDUAL Paisley Ann Storts 60.00 Paisley Ann Storts1.00

83. OkSHA YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Reno Jesse 71.51 Cody Jesse10.00

2 894 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 70.00 Josey Grewing9.00

3 134 Spot On Joe Rosemary Hartman 64.50 Rosemary Hartman8.00

4 891 Catsafire Riggin Brents 61.50 7.00

5 895 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 61.00 Lainey Grewing6.00

OP1 6 122 Curyll Super Nova Rosemary Hartman 62.00 Rosemary Hartman5.00

OP1 7 258 I Kinda Do Ava Dora 61.50 Thelma Thompson4.00

OP1 8 297 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Mary Ryan Branch 58.50 Mary Ryan Branch3.00

OP1 9 159 PSWATCHMESLIDEMYDUAL Paisley Ann Storts 54.50 Paisley Ann Storts2.00

OP1 10 221 Purples Dually Ella Rose Dora 51.00 Monica Gonzalez1.00

89. OkSHA YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 118 Walla Walla Wrigley Reno Jesse 69.50 Cody Jesse5.00

2 297 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Mary Ryan Branch 68.50 Mary Ryan Branch4.00

3 894 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 67.51 Josey Grewing3.00

4 895 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 67.50 Lainey Grewing2.00

5 891 Catsafire Riggin Brents 64.50 1.00


